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Quality

Endorsed
Company
1509001 LIC 10546
Standards Australia

Clip - Christmas Tree - Nylon 66 - BLACK

Part No.

Fits Hole Sizes

(mm)

Approximate Grip Range

(mm)

D (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

40501

6.0-6.8

2.5-10.0

20.2

1.7

15.0
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